
Robert Louis Stevenson Elementary School of the Arts  
1450 Martin Blvd Merritt Island FL 32952  

321-454-3550 

Supply List 2nd Grade  
2024-25  

 
2ND GRADE BOYS 
2 - Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd 
1 - Wipes, Baby, w/Aloe, Soft Scented, Tub, 60 Ct. 
1 - Mouse, Desktop, Optical, Scrolling Wheel, USB, Black 
1 - Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/Bl/Gn/Pk/Or, 5/pk or  5-in-one highlighter preferred (Star Shape) 
2 - Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct. 
1 - Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Sandwich, 42 Ct. 
1 - Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion 
1 - BULK Copy Paper, 20 lb, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White 
3 - Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst. 4/Pk 
2 - Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets 
6 - Pencils, #2, Oriole, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 
4 - Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 
1 - Markers, Washable, Wide Tip, 8/Set 
2 - Art Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set 
1 - Scissors, 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
1 - Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 2Pk, Red 
1 - Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 2Pk, Blue 
1 - Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Purple 
1 - Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Green 
1 - Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Yellow 
2 - Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
2 - Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 
1 - Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst. 
2 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black 
1- 12-inch Wooden Ruler (with centimeters as well) 
1 - Bonus Items Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery) 
 
2ND GRADE GIRLS 
1- Highlighters, Chisel Tip, Yw/Bl/Gn/Pk/Or, 5/pk or 5-in-one highlighter preferred (Star Shape)  
2 - Stick On Notes, 3" x 3", Yellow,100 Sht/Pd 
2 - Paper Towels, Select-a-Size, 91 Sheets 
1 - Storage Bags, Economy Zip, Sandwich, 42 Ct. 
1 - Mouse, Desktop, Optical, Scrolling Wheel, USB, Black 
1 - Headphones, On-Ear, Digital, Stereo w/Cushion 
3 - Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor, Asst. 4/Pk 
1 - BULK Copy Paper, 20 lb, 8.5" x 11", 500/Pk, White 
1 - Wipes, Baby, w/Aloe, Soft Scented, Tub, 60 Ct. 
6 - Pencils, #2, Oriole, Sharpened, Latex Free, Dz. 
4 - Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 
1 - Markers, Washable, Wide Tip, 8/Set 
2 - Art Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/Set 
1 - Scissors, 5", Blunt Tip, Latex Free, Asst. 
1 - Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 2Pk, Red 
1 - Folders, Poly, 2 Pkt/Prong, 2Pk, Blue 
1 - Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Purple 
1 - Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Green 
1 - Folder, Poly, 2 Pocket, w/Prong, Yellow 
2 - Facial Tissue, 'Scotties', Hypo-Allergenic, 126 Ct. 
2 - Crayons, Tuck Box, 24/Box 
2 - Glue Stick, Washable, Purple, Dries Clear, .21 oz. 
1 - Pencil Box, Plastic, 8.25" x 5.25" x 2", Asst. 
2 - Composition Book, Marble Cover, WR, 100 Sheets, Black 
1- 12-inch Wooden Ruler (with centimeters as well) 
1 - Bonus Items Personalized Student ID Labels (School Delivery) 
 


